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Nom

LE CARDINAL Gustave
MATMATI Nisrine
SAUTEREAU Emmanuel
HAMDAOUI Bilal
BOUZID Yasmine
LANDECHE Donatello
PERRET Florian
FRISON Gabriel
CHARPENTIER Lukas
DARRAGON Johann
PROUMEN Alexis
DILMI Sarah

RAVRY Robin
BAILLEUL Gabriel
CALMANT Maxance
BENSSAADI Imad-Eddine
DUFILS Nathan
PERRET Yoan
TICHADOU Pierre Antoine
VOARINO Alexandre
KELLER Antoine
WANTIER Lucas
HENRION Celestin
COURT Benjamin
GAUTHIER Maxime
MUGNIERY Auguste
PIANU llan

BURLET Alexandre
DESCOTES GENON Thibaud
PINO Edgar
DAUBINET Alexandre
DUFFAUD Valentin
RENAUDIN Tome
BLOT Alice

VOUT Gabriel
DESNEULIN Charlotte
DEGEORGES Lana
CHEOUN Kyung Min
MUGNIERY Charles
THEVENET Camille
FAURE Charles
BERTHET-MORENO Raphael
ROBIN Dorian
ANDERSON Vanessa
ARNOUX Marianne
JEANS Zoe

BOTTELIN Loan
ROBIN Timeo

DILMI Ibtissem
PLASSARD Theo

Circuit des écoles tournoi de ST Sulpice

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 5

Rapide
1370 R
1140 R
1040 R
1060 R
1180 R
1100 R

79 E
1050 R
930 R
1040 R
799 E
1310 R
799 E
1010 R
1010 R
910 R
1100 R
999 E
910 R
799 E
799 E
970 R
999 E
799 E
799 E
799 E
799 E
1210R
799 E
800 R
890 R
799 E
799 E
900 R
79 E
960 R
799 E
799 E
799 E
799 E
850 R
799 E
800 R
79 E
870 R
799 E
799 E
799 E
799 E
799 E

Cat.
PupM
PupF
PouM
PouM
PupF
PupM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PupM
PpoM
PupF
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PupM
PupM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PupM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
PouM
SenM
PouM
PouM
PupF
PpoM
PouF
PpoF
PouM
PouM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PouF
PpoF
PpoM
PouM
PpoM
PouM
PpoM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA
ARA

R1
+43B
+38B
+25B
+29N
+47N
+37B
+22B
+49B
+50N
+32N
-16N
+44N
+19B
+46N
+21B
+11B
+24N
+39B
-13N
+41B
-15N
- 7N
+26N
-17B
- 3N
-23B
= 36N
+42B
- 4B
+35B
+48N
-10B
+ 34N
-33B
-30N
=27B
- 6N
- 2N
-18N
+45N
- 20N
-28N
- 1IN
-12B
-40B
-14B
- 5B
-31B
- 8N
- 9B

R2
+15N
+ 9N
+ 40N
+ 78
+16B
+31N
- 4N
+33N
- 28
+13B
=248
+18B
- 10N
+20B
- 1B
- 5N
+30B
-12N
+27N
-14N
+448
- 368
-288
=11N
=458
=42N
-198
+23N
+35N
-17N
- 6B
+41N
- 8B
+49N
-29B
+22N
+48B
+ 508
+478
- 3B
-328
=268
- 46B
21N
=25N
+43N
- 39N
-37N
-34B
-38N

R3

+ 4B
+14B
+17B
- 1N

+ 8N
+12B
+31B
- 5B

+ 46N
+ 28N
+41N
- 6N

+38B
- 2N

+ 36N
-21B
- 3N

+32B
+39B
+37B
+ 16N
+ 50N
- 29N
+42B
+ 26N
- 25B
+ 45N
-10B
+23B
+33B
- 7N

- 18N
- 30N
+40B
+ 47N
- 15B
- 20N
-13N
- 19N
- 34N
-11B
- 24N
+ 48N
=49B
-27B
- 9B

- 35B
-43B
= 44N
-22B

R4
+ 6N
= 10N
+ 5N
+30B
- 3B
- 1B
+ 14N
+ 19N
+28B
= 28
+36B
+34B
+ 15N
- 7B
-13B
+ 39N
+29B
+21N
- 8B
+ 25N
-18B
+ 32N
+37B
+27N
-20B
+ 49N
-24B
- 9N
-17N
- 4N
+46B
-22B
+43N
- 12N
+45B
- 11N
- 23N
=408
-16B
= 38N
+ 50N
+44B
-338B
- 42N
- 35N
-31N
- 48N
+478
-26B
-41B

R5 Pts

+ 3B
+12B
- 1IN
+ 20N
+ 18N
+ 13N
+17B
+10B
+ 24N
- 8N
+ 28N
- 2N

- 6B
+ 34N
+ 30N
+35B
- 7N

- 5B
+ 29N

- 4B
+ 36N
+31B
+ 33N

- 9B
+ 40N
+38B
>42B
-11B
-19B
-15B
- 22N
+ 46N
-23B
-14B
- 16N
-21B
=43B
- 26N
=41N
-25B
=39B
<27N
=37N
+48B
+49B
-32B
+50B
- 44N
- 45N
-47N
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w

2%
2%
2%
2%

N NNMNNMNNMNDN

1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
1%

1

1

2

Tr.
15
13%
14%
14
14
13
13
12Y%
10
13%

13%
13%
13%
13
12%
12%
12
1"
11
10%
9%
82
12%
11

82
14
13
12
12
11
11

9%

82

12%
1%
1%
10%
10
10
9%2
9%

1"
8"
672

10

10

SBh

Perf
1713
1398
1336
1282
1202
1334
1246
1187
1164
1225
1127
1090
1058
1054
1110
1086
1034
1140
1026
1022
1028

958
1060
962
954
877
834
910
938
942
866
862
844
885
790
835
799
745
747
779
719
908
767
772
711
676
591
602
564
65



